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# Project Tracker Parent task Status Priority Subject Assigne

e

Updated Start

date

Due date Created Vote -

Guillaum

e Saouli 

Vote -

Bailey

Lamon

Vote -

Thomas

Gaul

Vote -

Keith

Goldstei

n

Vote -

Raymon

d

Johanse

n

Vote -

Andrew

Reitemey

er

124 PPI board

member

tasks

Task  Closed Normal Voting

procedure

Pat

Mächler

04/13/2012

05:31 PM

03/27/201

2

04/10/201

2

04/01/2012

12:21 PM

      

122 PPI board

member

tasks

Task  Closed Normal PP-Lithuania Pat

Mächler

04/13/2012

05:32 PM

03/27/201

2

04/10/201

2

04/01/2012

12:14 PM

      

99 PPI board

member

tasks

Task  Closed Normal The Final

Solution Of The

Social-Networkin

g Question

Pat

Mächler

10/25/2011

04:00 PM

10/18/201

1

10/25/201

1

10/18/2011

07:33 PM

      

95 PPI board

member

tasks

Task  Closed Normal Is streaming

necessary?

Pat

Mächler

07/31/2012

08:09 PM

10/05/201

1

06/26/201

2

10/05/2011

09:54 PM

      

90 PPI board

member

tasks

Task  Closed Normal clear separation

of pp-Leaders

list and

discussion

Pat

Mächler

10/26/2011

07:43 PM

08/03/201

1

10/14/201

1

08/03/2011

03:13 PM

      

88 PPI board

member

tasks

Task Task #45:

Web/Wiki/Wiki

pedia update

Rejected Normal Admin to Drupal Pat

Mächler

08/12/2011

05:29 PM

08/03/201

1

08/04/201

1

08/03/2011

11:31 AM

      

86 PPI board

member

tasks

Task Task #30:

Transparent

bank account

Closed Normal transparent bank

account (child)

Pat

Mächler

07/25/2016

10:31 PM

03/13/201

1

01/31/201

2

07/30/2011

08:19 PM

      

84 Finance

tasks

Task  Closed Normal Get PP-CZ

receipts for

Registration Fee

of GA 2011

Pat

Mächler

08/03/2011

12:37 PM

07/01/201

1

08/01/201

1

07/01/2011

02:11 PM

      

81 PPI board

member

tasks

Task  Closed Normal Identi.ca

channels

administration

Pat

Mächler

11/27/2011

12:53 PM

06/22/201

1

11/22/201

1

06/22/2011

08:01 PM

      

79 PPI board

member

tasks

Task  Closed Normal Wikipedia giving

away servers

Pat

Mächler

07/03/2011

08:07 PM

06/22/201

1

07/05/201

1

06/22/2011

07:48 PM

      

66 PPI board

member

tasks

Task  Closed Normal Write a job

description for a

new IT manager

applications

Pat

Mächler

01/03/2012

11:02 PM

06/07/201

1

12/20/201

1

06/11/2011

08:12 PM
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# Project Tracker Parent task Status Priority Subject Assigne

e

Updated Start

date

Due date Created Vote -

Guillaum

e Saouli 

Vote -

Bailey

Lamon

Vote -

Thomas

Gaul

Vote -

Keith

Goldstei

n

Vote -

Raymon

d

Johanse

n

Vote -

Andrew

Reitemey

er

44 PPI board

member

tasks

Task  Closed Normal Access to the

last GA

Journalists list

Pat

Mächler

06/14/2011

01:59 PM

06/01/201

1

06/07/201

1

06/01/2011

12:29 PM

      

30 PPI board

member

tasks

Task Task #22: Full

Preliminary

report c.q

Executive

Summary

Closed Immediat

e

Transparent

bank account

Pat

Mächler

07/25/2016

10:34 PM

03/13/201

1

01/31/201

2

04/28/2011

08:16 PM

      

5 PPI board

member

tasks

Task Task #30:

Transparent

bank account

Closed Immediat

e

Transfer of bank

account to new

board members

Pat

Mächler

07/25/2016

10:34 PM

04/20/201

1

11/22/201

1

04/20/2011

02:55 PM
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