Issues

#	Project	Tracker	Parent task	Status	Priority	Subject	Assigne e	Updated	Start date	Due date	Created	Vote - Guillaum e Saouli	Vote - Bailey Lamon	Vote - Thomas Gaul	Vote - Keith Goldstei n	Vote - Raymon d Johanse n	Vote - Andrew Reitemey er
124	PPI board member tasks	Task		Closed	Normal	Voting procedure	Pat Mächler	04/13/2012 05:31 PM	03/27/201 2	04/10/201 2	04/01/2012 12:21 PM						
122	PPI board member tasks	Task		Closed	Normal	PP-Lithuania	Pat Mächler	04/13/2012 05:32 PM	03/27/201	04/10/201	04/01/2012 12:14 PM						
99	PPI board member tasks	Task		Closed	Normal	The Final Solution Of The Social-Networkin g Question	Pat Mächler	10/25/2011 04:00 PM	10/18/201	10/25/201	10/18/2011 07:33 PM						
95	PPI board member tasks	Task		Closed	Normal	Is streaming necessary?	Pat Mächler	07/31/2012 08:09 PM	10/05/201	06/26/201	10/05/2011 09:54 PM						
90	PPI board member tasks	Task		Closed	Normal	clear separation of pp-Leaders list and discussion	Pat Mächler	10/26/2011 07:43 PM	08/03/201	10/14/201	08/03/2011 03:13 PM						
88	PPI board member tasks	Task	Task #45: Web/Wiki/Wiki pedia update	Rejected	Normal	Admin to Drupal	Pat Mächler	08/12/2011 05:29 PM	08/03/201	08/04/201	08/03/2011 11:31 AM						
86	PPI board member tasks	Task	Task #30: Transparent bank account	Closed	Normal	transparent bank account (child)	Pat Mächler	07/25/2016 10:31 PM	03/13/201	01/31/201	07/30/2011 08:19 PM						
84	Finance tasks	Task		Closed	Normal	Get PP-CZ receipts for Registration Fee of GA 2011	Pat Mächler	08/03/2011 12:37 PM	07/01/201	08/01/201 1	07/01/2011 02:11 PM						
81	PPI board member tasks	Task		Closed	Normal	Identi.ca channels administration	Pat Mächler	11/27/2011 12:53 PM	06/22/201	11/22/201	06/22/2011 08:01 PM						
79	PPI board member tasks	Task		Closed	Normal	Wikipedia giving away servers	Pat Mächler	07/03/2011 08:07 PM	06/22/201	07/05/201	06/22/2011 07:48 PM						
66	PPI board member tasks	Task		Closed	Normal	Write a job description for a new IT manager applications	Pat Mächler	01/03/2012 11:02 PM	06/07/201 1	12/20/201 1	06/11/2011 08:12 PM						

11/08/2025

#	Project	Tracker	Parent task	Status	Priority	Subject	Assigne e	Updated	Start date	Due date		Guillaum	Thomas		Vote - Andrew Reitemey er
44	PPI board member tasks	Task		Closed	Normal	Access to the last GA Journalists list	Pat Mächler	06/14/2011 01:59 PM	06/01/201 1	06/07/201 1	06/01/2011 12:29 PM				
30	PPI board member tasks	Task	Task #22: Full Preliminary report c.q Executive Summary	Closed	Immediat e	Transparent bank account	Pat Mächler	07/25/2016 10:34 PM	03/13/201	01/31/201	04/28/2011 08:16 PM				
5	PPI board member tasks	Task	Task #30: Transparent bank account	Closed	Immediat e	Transfer of bank account to new board members	Pat Mächler	07/25/2016 10:34 PM	04/20/201	11/22/201 1	04/20/2011 02:55 PM				

11/08/2025